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American Interiors - Florida LLC https://aminteriors.com/ Jim Essig jim@aminteriors.com 419-349-0114 250 North Orange Ave Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 4/26/2024

America's Office Source, Inc. www.americasofficesource.com Jermy Ryckman jeremy@americasofficesouce.com 407-478-0637 706 Turnbull Avenue, Suite 305 Altamonte Springs FL 32701 Statewide 4/26/2024

Apex Office Products, Inc. www.apexop.com Martha Landis mlandis@apexop.com 813-871-2010 5209 N Howard Avenue Tampa FL 33603 Alachua, Bradford, Charlotte, Citrus, Collier, Columbia, 

DeSoto, Dixie, Gilchrist, Hardee, Hernando, Highlands, 

Hillsborough, Lafayette, Lake, Levy, Madison, Manatee, 

Marion, Monroe, Okeechobee, Orange, Osceola, Pasco, 

Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota, Sumter, Suwannee, Union

4/26/2024

Apricot Office Interiors www.apricotos.com Basil bernard basil.bernard@apricotos.com 305-525-3700 20401 NW 22nd Ave Miami FL 33169 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

BOS Orlando www.bos.com/orlando Olga Pagan olga.pagan@bos.com 407-805-9911 200 Technology Dr Lake Mary Fl Lake Mary FL 32746 Statewide 4/26/2024

BOS Tampa www.bos.com/orlando Diane Casey diane.casey@bos.com 813-549-7310 1600 East Eighth Ave, Ste C-201 Tampa FL 33605 Statewide 4/26/2024

Business Interiors, Inc. https://businteriors.com/ Thomas Curry tcurry@businteriors.com 850-545-0555 2309 5th Ave S Birmingham AL 35233 Statewide 4/26/2024

Commercial Design Services www.cdstampa.com Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-0580 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634 Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk 4/26/2024

Compass Office Solutions https://compass-office.com Bill White whitebill@compass-office.com 954-430-4590 3320 Enterprise Way Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 4/26/2024

Contract Furniture www.contractfurniturefl.com Darla Vagenski darla@contractfurniturefl.com 813-247-6622 4450 E Adamo Dr #150 Tampa FL 33605 Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk 4/26/2024

Corporate Design Choice, Inc. www.corporatedesignchoice.com Shawn MacMullin shawn@corporatedesignchoice.com 305-716-9990 2112 NW 99th Avenue Doral FL 33172 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

Corporate Interiors www.the-cigroup.com Drew Marshall dmarshall@the-cigroup.com 727-539-7544 12115 28th St North St Petersburg FL 33716 Statewide 4/26/2024

Creative Office and More www.COSandMore.com Nestor Aragon nestor@cosandmore.com 305-407-8907 12900 West Dixie Hghy North Miami FL 33161 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Jon Goldberg jgoldberg@empireoffice.com 954-707-6177 2 Oak Blvd Hollywood FL 33019 Statewide 4/26/2024

Ernie Morris Enterprises www.erniemorris.com Ron Moris ronmorris@erniemorris.com 352-874-6322 232 Main Street Bushnell FL 33513 Statewide 4/26/2024

Executive Office Furniture www.eofinc.com Shirley Bilbo sbilbo@eofinc.com 850-224-9476 241 East Harrison Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 4/26/2024

Furniture Consultants Miami, Inc https://www.e-fci.com/ Scott Russell scott.russell@e-fci.com 305-389-5969 2750 NW 3rd Avenue Miami FL 33127 Statewide 4/26/2024

Holmes and Brakel www.holmesbrakel.com Larry Aziz laziz@holmesbrakel.com 904-538-9883 8933 Western Way #2 Jacksonville FL 32256 Duval 4/26/2024

Integrated Facility Systems, Inc. dba IFS Business Interiors www.ifsbi.com Kelly Kearney kkearney@ifsbi.com 850-536-0888 318 N Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 4/26/2024

Interior Contract Services, Inc. www.interiorcontract.com Rosanne Stoffregen rstoff@interiorcontract.com 407-294-4141 3939 N John Young Parkway Orlando FL 32804 Brevard, Lake, Orange, Osceola, Seminole, Union 4/26/2024

Interior Fusion www.ifsdv.com Steve Jacobs sjacobs@ifsdv.com 904-731-0063 7225B Bryan Dairy Road Largo FL 33773 Statewide 4/26/2024

J C White www.jcwhite.com Phil Wodecki phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 954-499-6677 3501 Commerce Parkway Ft. Lauderdale FL 33025 Statewide 4/26/2024

Library Interiors of Florida www.libraryinteriors.com Jeff Hunt jeff.hunt@libraryinteriors.com 813-977-6805 100006 Crosscreek Blvd Tampa FL 33647 Statewide 4/26/2024

M Hanson & Co., Inc. https://www.mhansonco.com Mark A. Hanson accounting@mhansonco.com 954-630-1500 501 N Andres Avenue Ste 103 Ft Lauderdale FL 33301 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

N & N Office Furniture Warehouse, Inc. nnofficefurniture.com Lisa James lisannoffice@gmail.com 352-624-3370 953 N.E. Osceola Ave Suite 102 Ocala FL 34470 Statewide 4/26/2024

National Business Liquidators, Inc dba Common Sense Office www.commonsenseof.com Craig Caswell ccaswell@commonsenseof.com 407-206-5040 390 N Orange #150 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 4/26/2024

ODP Business Solutions LLC dba Workspace Interiors (AKA Veyer LLC FKA Office Depot) www.workspaceinteriorsod.com Donna Volpone donna.volpone@odpbusiness.com 215-692-9120 6600 N Military Trail Boca Raton FL 33496 Statewide 4/26/2024

Office Environments and Services www.oesjax.com Zimm Boulos zim@oesjax.com 904-398-9761 155 Edgewood Ave S. Jacksonville FL 32254 Duval 4/26/2024

Office Equipment Company of Mobile, Inc. https://oecws.com/index.aspx Kim Kennedy kkennedy@oecbi.com 251-380-7473 104E 1-65 Service Road N Mobile AL 36607 Statewide 4/26/2024

Office Express Supply, Inc. www.expressbuy.com Danny Fuentes danny@expressbuy.com 305-557-1667 8005 W 27th Ave Hialeah FL 33014 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

Office Furniture and Design www.ofdc-inc.com Joe Gammons jgammons@ofdc-inc.com 239-337-1212 11866 Metro Parkway Ft. Meyers FL 33966 Collier, Lee 4/26/2024

Office Furniture Solutions of Florida LLC https://officesolutionsfl.com Eric Weaver eric@officesolutionsfl.com 954-973-7997 1751 W Copans Rd # 9 Pompano Beach FL 33064 Statewide 4/26/2024

ONECBI, LLC Carolina Business Interiors www.cbi-nc.com Karen Ponce karen.ponce@cbi-nc.com 704-525-7630 4020 Yancey Rd Charlotte NC 28217 Statewide 4/26/2024

Perers Enterprises, Inc. dba American Business Interiors www.abinteriors.com Joanne Wallace joanne@abinteriors.com 321-723-5003 2015 Waverly Place Melborne FL 32901 Brevard, Broward, Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee, Palm 

Beach, St. Lucie

4/26/2024

Pradere Office Furniture www.padereoffice.com Michelle Pradere michelle@pradere.com 305-823-0192 7655 W 20th ave Hialeah FL 33014 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

R George Associates www.rgeorge.com Mari Bickel info@rgeorge.com 386-736-2326 P O  Box 2854 Deland FL 32721 Statewide 4/26/2024

Refurbished Office Furniture, Inc. dba Reimagine Office Furnishings www.rofinc.com Karen Beck karen.beck@rofinc.com 813-241-4515 1212 N 39th Street Tampa FL 33605 Statewide 4/26/2024

RKR & Associates, LLC www.rkrofficefurniture.com Karen Rogers karen@rkrofficefurniture.com 352-208-8642 10620 SW 69th Ter. Ocala FL 34476 Statewide 4/26/2024

Studio 71 Office Furnishings, LLC www.studio71.us Melanie Taylor mtaylor@studio71.us 904-993-4774 8859 La Terrazza Place Jacksonville FL 32217 Baker, Clay, Duval, Franklin, Nassau, Putnam, St. Johns 4/26/2024

Superior Installation Newwork, Inc. www.superiorinstall.net John Romaine john@superiorinstall.net 561-845-9858 3740 Prospect Avenue Riveria Beach FL 33404 Broward, Indian River, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach, St. Lucie 4/26/2024

Workscapes, Inc – Tampa, FL www.workscapes.com Dick Divorik ddivorik@workscapes.com 877-967-5722 501 E Kennedy Ave Tampa FL 33602 Hillsborough 4/26/2024

Workscapes, Inc. – Jacksonville, FL www.workscapes.com Christie Hill chill@workscapes.com 904-858-9918 121 W Forsyth Street, Suite 100 Jacksonville FL 32202 Clay, Duval, Flagler 4/26/2024

WRK Lab www.wrklab.com Wendy Marchuck wmarchuck@wrklab.com 305-400-8101 3605 Northwest 115 Ave Doral FL 33178 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

Your Office Yourofficefl.com Chuck Williams yourofficefl@aol.com 954-530-0137 609 Norht West 28th St Wilton Manors FL 33311 Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach 4/26/2024

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.

* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *

Furniture, All Types (Except Hospital Room and Patient Handling) (Statewide)

56120000-24-NY-ACS

Jasper Seating Company, Inc. (dba JSI/Jasper Group)
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